)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17352

Division: 12UB 2ND EAST1
Date: saturday, April 4, 2020
Home: 08 CISC BLUE BRONCOS

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mzp 01B

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA

001
010
011
013
014
016
017
018
019
020
023
026
004
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Jad Abdelrahman

Santiago Yanome
Nathan Li

Owen Luley
Prithvi Kharatmol
Luke Bleakley
Bryce Hale

Dylan Stanfield
Santiago Botero
Joshua Goldsmith
Andrew Hall
Raahil Zahir

Luis Garcia-Gamboa
Santiago Febles
Michael Prentice
James Mishoe

James Wagenseller

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




